
Maune 

FitFreshFunRiverside.com 

Heather 

NewFrontierFamilyFarm.com 

Samantha 
 
ChildLeaderProject.org 

Jack 

RiversideCFM.com 

Matthew 

FarmFreshToYou.com 

Maryola 

GoodwinsOrganics.com 

Diana 

RiversideFoodCoop.com 

Jenessa 

Riverside.Timebanks.org 

                   Kristii MacEwen,                                                              

Community Outreach & Marketing 
“That’s a zucchini Miha.” 

...I’ll get better at this. 

RiversideReStore.org 

kmacewen@            

habitatriverside.org  
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Feel free to contact me for additional information: kmacewen@habitatriverside.org  

We truly appreciate your attendance and support of Riverside’s Green Community.  

Local Farm/CSA/Market Listings: http://www.localharvest.org/ 

Local Food Banks/Pantries: http://www.ampleharvest.org/ 

Food Desert Locator:  http://www.ers.usda.gov/data-products/food-desert-locator/go-to-the-locator.aspx 

Healthy City ‘Information + Action for Social Change’: http://www.healthycity.org/ 

Fresh Paper: http://www.fenugreen.com/ at Ted: http://youtu.be/UrqRudIUPWs 

Learn More: 

TED Talks: http://www.ted.com/talks    

Documentary Food Inc.:  http://www.takepart.com/foodinc/film . 

Documentary Fresh: http://www.freshthemovie.com/call-to-action/  

Documentary Bag It:  http://www.bagitmovie.com/about_issues.html  

 

State Resources: 

California Department of Food & Agriculture Resources:  http://www.cdfa.ca.gov/is/i_&_c/cfm.html 

CDFA’s Farmers’ Market Certified Producer Application: http://www.cdfa.ca.gov/egov/farmersmarket/ 

CDFA’s List of Market by County: http://www.cdfa.ca.gov/is/docs/CurrentMktsInfo.pdf 

 

Searchable Certified Farmers’ Markets by County: 

Riverside: http://www.cafarmersmarkets.com/index.cfm/index.cfm 

San Bernardino: http://www.cafarmersmarkets.com/index.cfm/index.cfm 

 

Additional Farms Mentioned: 

Rancho de los Proyectos: http://ranchoproyectos.us/ 

Glen Ivy Farm: http://freerangezucchini.com/glen-ivy-farms/ 

Unity Farm: http://freerangezucchini.com/unity-farm-rubidoux-ca/ 

 

Riverside Green Community Contacts: 

Seizing Our Destiny: http://www.seizingourdestiny.com/route5.aspx 

Green Riverside: http://www.greenriverside.com/About-Green-Riverside-4/Seizing-Our-Destiny-301 

Riverside Garden Council:  jessie.fuller@gmail.com 

Wood Streets Green Team: http://woodstreetsgreenteam.ning.com/ 
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